

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 96469112

---

Data publicarii	22.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.210,89 RON - 1.210,89 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L BUC 2 57.99 115.98 22.04 2 ROLA PROSOP 150M 2 STR CELULOZA BUC 6 20.90 125.40 23.83 3 SANO ODORIZANT WC CU SUPORT 5IN1 BUC 10 7.86 78.60 14.93 4 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 2STRATURI SET 20 9.66 193.20 36.71 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 10 11.28 112.80 21.43 6 VAS WC URINAR BUC 3 108.00 324.00 61.56 7 ROBINET PISOAR CU TEMPORIZATOR BUC 3 86.97 260.91

---